ORDER

HORSE #

107

127

113

124

102

121

135

2024 LA VETTA SERIES
THE AVANTI HORSE SHOW

THURSDAY, MAY 30TH, 2024

ORDER OF GO

0.90M OPEN JUMPER
CLASS 118 - CLEAR ROUND JUMPER

NO RIBBONS AWARDED
RIDER HORSE
SAMANTHA YACHIMEC RUNAGRY CANDY

Samantha Yachimec

SHANNON STEWART

Jeanie Marlin

KENNEDY ELLINGSON

Ute Brinkmann

INGRID SCHULZ

Eileen Poole

DAWN PAYNE

Dawn Payne

AMANDA STEPHENSON

Amanda Stephenson

CHRISTINE ILLNICKI
Carolyn Dobler

ISH Mare/2013/Sligo Candy Boy

COSTELLONO
Gelding/2009/Cassini x Unknown

QUIDAM’S CHARMEUR
HAN Geld/2018/Quidam Blue x Comic

LABELLE MV
OLD Mare/2017/Lampion x Heszzauber

COOL PLEASURE HERO Z
ZANG Geld/2012/Unknown x Unknown

CURASCO
WEST Geld/2008/Cornado [ x Watzmann

MAXWELL

Unknown/Unknown x Unknown



